
0,;;*---.-
"tffig'--,,i-;

I
COOCH BEHAR PATTCHAT{A}I BANMA UNIUERSITY

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

Ref. No. : F69.V2/RE G 12156-23 Date:13.12.2023

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATIONS

Sealed Quotation invited for Departmental Books of Department of Botany, Cooch Behar
Panchanan Barma University.

List of Books

SI Name of the Book ISBN no Author/s Publisher

I
Botany lbr I)cglcc Sludcnts

n t.CAIl 971\t\121935210
Il I{ Vashishta" V I' Singh & A

K Sinha
S. Clhand I'ublishing

2
[]o1any lil'l)cgrec Students -

BIi.YOI'I IY'I'A
978{t12r935692

Il It Vashishta. K Singh &
Adalsh I(unrat'

S. Chand I'ublishing

J
[]otany lil' [)cgrcc Studcnts-

I)teridophyta
9788121927t\57

A K Sinha" Anil Kr-rnral'& I) C

Vashishta
S. Chand I'ublishing

4
1)otany firr l)cglcc Studcnts-

(iymnospcrnr 97tittr2r926lrJ13
A K Sinha. Anil Kumar'& I'C

Vashishta
S. Chand I)ublishing

5 College Botany Vol. I. II & III 97ti-8 121905930 []. [). I)andcy S. Clhand I)ublishing

6 Collcgc llotanv Vol. I 97tt-tt t 73tt 102u2 (ianguiec. [)as and [)utta
Ncr.v (lcntlal []ool<

Agcncy (I'}) Ltd.

7 Collegc tlotany Vol. ll 97{t-tt l73tt I 1784 (iangulcc & Kar
Ncrv (lcntral llook

Agcncy (l') Ltd.

8 Collcgc []otany Vol. III 978-tt l73tt 130u5 Mukhcr'lcc
Nqv (lcntral Ikrok

Agency (|'}) l,td.

9
Collcgc l)otany l)ractical

(Vol. l)
ul-7:i8I-320-5 Santra and Chattcljcc

Ncn,(lcntral Ilool<

Agcncy (l') Ltd.

r0
Col I ege l3otany I)rar.:tir.:al

(Vol.ll) Santra arrd Chaltcr'lcc
Ncrr'(lcntral llool<

Agcncy (1'} ) l.td.

ll A'l'cxtbook o1' l]otany:
Volr-rurc I

978-t3l73tt I5478

(iopinath I Iait. Kashinath
[]hattacha15,a.

Ashirl I(urrar'(lhosh

New C'entlal Book
Agenoy

t2
A 'l cxtbook ol'l]otany:

Volurrc II
97tt-8 t7:i8 t 55-53

(iopinath I Iait. Kashinath
[]hattaclralya.

Ashirr Kurrar'(lhosh

Ncr.i, (lcntral IJool<

n gcncy

l3
A l'cxtbook ol' Ilotany:

Volumc III
97ti-u 1738 19650

(iopinath I lai1. Kashinath
Ilhatlacharya.

Ashinr Kr-rnrar' (ihosh

Ncu,Ccrrtral []or>k
Agcncy

t4
A'l'cxtbook ol' []o1any:

VolLrmc IV
978-9:]52550784

(iopinath I Iait. I(ashinath
Ilhattachalya.

Ashinr Kr"rnrar' (ihosh

New Central Book
Agency

l5 I)lant I'hysiology 9789382459774
N. Arunruganr. Annic

Ii.aglancl. I(. Rirlaliunrar'. M.
.layakunrar'. K. Ritialathi narl

Salas I)r"rblicatiotr

[)agc I o1'3

q+
R.egistrinr

Cooch &hu hnchanan Barma University

Panchanan Nagar, Vivekananda
230218, Ph. & Fax: Website : wruu.ebpbu.ac.ln



IQ:1i.fu:_
\1:|S9'
._.._

COOCH BEHAR PAIICHtrT{AT{ BANMA UT{IVERSITY

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

Ref. No. : F69.V2/RE G 12156-23 Date:13.12.2023

t6
A'l'cxtbook o1'I)lant

Physiology. [] iochcmistry and
Iliotcohnology

9788121906272 S K Verrna. Mohit Vcrnra S. (lhand [)Lrblishino

t7 I)halmacognosy
ASIN :

t]O9IIITS3NNZ

I)r. (1. K. Kol<atc . S. [].
(iokhalc. [)r.

S. J. Sulana. I)r. M. (i. Kalaskar

Nirali I)rakashan

r8 l',conorr ic []otarry 9788t2l926lttu Parrdev Il.l). S. Chand I'ublishing

l9 I)larrt Anatomy 97tt-8 l2l90l4s I Il. I). I)andcr, S. Chand I'}irblishing

?/t Studics in Ilotany Vol I & II 97tl-g:itt l(r7602lt
.l.N.Mi1ra. l)cbablata Mitra &

Salil Chor'vdhLr11,
S. Chand I'Lrblishing

2t
If undarrrentals O1'

Ilioche mistly
978-81219:1900:i .l L .lain. Nilin .lain. Sunjal .lain S. Clhand I'Lrblishing

22 I)lant l'issuc CLrltulc 97ti-8 I 738 1092-l I(alvan Kurrar I)c
Ncw Ccntral llool<

Agcncy

z-) lrr"rndarrcntals OI' tliostatistios 97tt-u 19004410:i Khan . l(hanunr []kaaz I)Lrblications

24 'l'axonorny o1' Angiospcrms 9788121909327 [] I) I)andcy S. Chancl I'ublishin-e

25
I icology linvironmcntal

Soicrrcc and Consclvatiorr
9789383746(n2

J.S. Singh. S.lL. (iupta & S.I'}.

Singh
S. Chand I'}ublishing

26 Iicology and tltility ol'l)lants 978812192862s l) S Chandcl & tt S ShLrkla S. Chand I'}Lrblishing

27
A 'l cxtbook ol'Plarrl I.)cology

(lnr:luding tJthnobotany &
Soil Scicncc)

978812 t9054tto I) S (lhandcl & IL S ShLrkla S. Chand I'}ublishing

28
Modern Plaotical Ilotany Vol-

I
97titt 121904605 [] l) I)andcy S. Chand I'ublishing

29
Modern Practical Botany Vol-

II
9788t2 t 909204 [] I' l)andc1, S. Chand I'ublishing

30 Strickbclgcr's I ivol ution 9781449647223
Ilrian l(. I Iall.tlcncdikt

Ilallgrimsson
.lones & llaltlelt

I)ubl i shcls

3l llcngal I)lants Vol I & II 97{t-8 t2l 104296 [)cvicl I)rzrin
M/s Ilishcrr Singlr

Mahcndla I'al Singlt

)1- Irundarlcnlals o1' I')colog1, 97llu l:i 1500200 Odunr and Ilarcttc Saundcrs I)Lrblications

33 l:')lernents ol' tioology 9781292077406 Snrith & Snrith
llcnianrin & Cummirrgs

I)ublishcrs

34
Bioohernistry and I'hysiology

of Plant I Iolrrones
97tl- I 4(r 128 l9li 1

'l'homas C. Moorc Springcr

35 'I axonomy ol' Arrgiospcrnrs. 97U-00745 l7ti88 Naik. V. N.

'l ata Mc(irarv-l Iill
I'ublishing

Cunrpany Linritcd" Nes,
t)clhi.

I)agc 2 ol'3

a\b
Registr\a'r

Cooch Behu Panchanan Barna Uniwrsity

Panchanan Nagar, Vivekananda,Street,
Ph. : (03582) 23021E, Ph. & Fax :



COOCH BEHAR PtrT{CHANAI{ BARMA UNIVERSITY

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

Ref. No. : F69.V2/RE G 12156-23 Date:13.12.2023

36
I 
jundarrcntals ol' I)lant

Systcnralir:s
97tt-(x)60.153 05 3 Itadlbrd. A. li IIarper & Ilorl'. London.

I)lant Svstcnratics - 'l'lrcolv

and I)racticc
97 tt-9ll lt9(r [Jli 0 tt 5 Singh. (i

()rlirrd & Il]l I

l'ublishing Co. I)vt. Ltd"
Ncu,t)clhi.

3ti
Introduction to thc I'rinciplcs

o1'l)lant l'trxonorry
978-052 I 3 56794 Sivara.ian. V. V

Oxlold & IlllI
l)Lrblishing (lo. I)r,t. Ltcl.

Ncrv I)clhi.

39

I)lant'l'axonomy l'hc
Systematic

I lvaluation ol' Corrpalativc
I)ata.

978-023 t067tt-i:l StLressy. '['. lr.

(blumbia tJnivclsity-
prcss.

Ncn Yorli.

Submission of Quotation: The interested agencies/ firms are required to subrnit the bid in sealed

cover superscripted'Books for Department of Botany"clearly written on top of the envelope,
and should reach on or before 28.12.2023 (through register/speed post only) to the Registrar,
Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University, Panchanan Nagar, Vivekananda Street, Cooch Behar

- 736101, West Bengal, India.

The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any or all the quotations without showing
any reason.

F'OR ANY CLARIFICATION REGARDING TENDER PLEASE CONTACT WITH
COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN BARMA UNMRSITY E-MAIL ID - infbfricbpbu.ac.in

a\+
Registra{

Registra.r
Cooch Behu Panchanan Barma University

I)agc 3 o1'3


